
Boys Singles 14  -  Slutspel 1(2)

 243 SARIGIANNIDIS 

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 057 LUNDBERG V

 316 ASTERVALL O

 018 BORK V

 217 BEHRENS O

 102 TANG D

 013 GERSON E

 043 KONOW S

-8, 5, 4, 8

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 398 ELLERMANN E
 398 ELLERMANN E

-9, 10, -8, 9, 7

 243 SARIGIANNIDIS 

 011 WARRAND N

 243 SARIGIANNIDIS 
4, 3, 1

-8, 9, 9, 4

11, 7, 10

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 018 BORK V

 217 BEHRENS O

 043 KONOW S

 358 BOBERG N

 345 OLSSON W

 356 ZEINILAGIC HAL

 203 HJALMARSSON 

 020 TANG E

 190 JOSEFSSON F

 035 AL HADDAD E

 280 ABDI S

 014 DEDEKEN J

 227 CLOU A

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 217 BEHRENS O

 345 OLSSON W

 356 ZEINILAGIC HAL

 020 TANG E

 280 ABDI S

 227 CLOU A

3, 4, 5

11, 4, -10, -4, 9

4, -6, -9, 8, 7

3, 13, 5

7, 5, 4

14, 7, 10

4, 9, 5

4, 10, -10, 4

4, 7, 8

8, -5, 12, -11, 9

WO

8, 10, 7

8, 5, 5

8, 9, -6, 6

5, -7, 6, 10

11, 5, -7, 7

5, -8, 11, 3

9, 8, -7, 7

-10, 5, 4, 7

7, -7, 8, 9

8, 6, 4

 035 AL HADDAD E

 028 SIVERTZ M

 280 ABDI S

 014 DEDEKEN J

 320 LANDÉN F

 045 BEKKEBRÅTEN 

 227 CLOU A

8, 8, 5

 358 BOBERG N

 232 VIDING L

 171 ALI A A

 345 OLSSON W

 356 ZEINILAGIC HAL

 220 ARNHAM L

 105 BELLINI E

 203 HJALMARSSON 

 311 OLOFSSON MU

 020 TANG E

 400 LAGERQVIST L

 190 JOSEFSSON F

 021 TANG J

6, 9, 4

 222 BÄCKSTRÖM F

 323 NILSSON E

 011 WARRAND N
9, 3, 3

 320 LANDÉN Frans, Spårvägens BTK
 045 BEKKEBRÅTEN Lasse, B-72 NOR

 227 CLOU Alban, Ligue Occitanie FRA

 400 LAGERQVIST Leo, Västers BTK

 190 JOSEFSSON Frank, IK Sirius BTK
 021 TANG Jakob, Amager BTK DEN

 035 AL HADDAD Essa, Aspire Academy QAT
 028 SIVERTZ Maximilian, Askims BTK
 277 ASP Albin, Norrtälje Bordtennisklubb

 280 ABDI Saaid, Oslo BTK NOR
 014 DEDEKEN Julian, Aile Francophone TT BE

 105 BELLINI Erik, Fokus BTK NOR

 203 HJALMARSSON Alexander, Kalmar BTK
 311 OLOFSSON MUNOZ Felix, Spårvägens BT

 256 PONZI Giacomo, MilanoTTC Aca. ITA
 020 TANG Emil, Amager BTK DEN

 011 WARRAND Noah, Aile Francophone TT B
 358 BOBERG Nils, Trelleborgs BTK

 232 VIDING Ludvig, Linköpings Pingisklubb
 171 ALI Afshin Ali, IF Norcopensarna

 345 OLSSON William, Söderhamns UIF
 356 ZEINILAGIC HALLÉN Zac, Trelleborgs B

 220 ARNHAM Lovin, Lekstorps IF

 222 BÄCKSTRÖM Fred, Lekstorps IF
 319 FORSBERG Lucas, Spårvägens BTK
 323 NILSSON Elliot, Stratos Enköping BTK

 417 INGESTRÖM Albin, Ängby SK

 057 LUNDBERG Vincent, BTK Kungsör
 316 ASTERVALL Olle, Spårvägens BTK

 018 BORK Viggo, Amager BTK DEN
 217 BEHRENS Olle, Lekstorps IF

 102 TANG Dylan, Fokus BTK NOR
 100 MÄKELÄ Eetu, FIN
 013 GERSON Edouard, Aile Francophone TT B

 043 KONOW Sebastian, B-72 NOR
 243 SARIGIANNIDIS Spyros, Luxembourg

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 345 OLSSON W

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 356 ZEINILAGIC HAL

 227 CLOU A

 227 CLOU A

6, 6, 9

8, 18, 10

5, 6, 4

7, -7, 10, -7, 8

-9, 9, -4, 3, 9

6, 6, 12

3, 4, 5
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Boys Singles 14  -  Slutspel 2(2)

 080 LINDAHL L

 399 BERNSTRÖM K

 189 LARSSON V

 245 SCHLOTTHAUE

 048 GOMEJZON B

 231 ARVIDSSON T

 357 VENEVI S

 015 OLDENHOVE DE

 036 JMAIEL A

 228 TE A

7, 3, 10

 399 BERNSTRÖM K

 202 DAHLSTRÖM H

 202 DAHLSTRÖM H
-9, 3, -5, 9, 4

9, 9, -8, 5

8, 7, -9, 5

 189 LARSSON V

 231 ARVIDSSON T

 015 OLDENHOVE DE

 228 TE A

 130 HILL H

 099 KOIVUMÄKI J

 244 THEISEN P

 177 ERIKSSON N

 010 VANDENBULCK

 044 SIGVALDSEN N

 191 JOHANSSON E

 017 BARTHOLOMAE

 308 SÄND SILFVERH

 398 ELLERMANN E

 231 ARVIDSSON T

 015 OLDENHOVE DE

 099 KOIVUMÄKI J

 244 THEISEN P

 044 SIGVALDSEN N

 191 JOHANSSON E

 398 ELLERMANN E

-9, 5, 6, 6

9, 4, 7

8, -4, -5, 7, 8

8, 4, -7, -9, 2

-9, -9, 7, 9, 10

4, -13, 8, 6

6, 1, 9

6, -8, 4, 4

-11, 7, 6, 1

8, 7, 7

4, 2, -5, 6

5, 7, 8

9, -11, 10, 6

4, 10, -10, 4

5, 4, 8

7, 6, 8

-9, 11, 6, 9

7, 4, 10

4, 1, 2

9, 7, 10

-7, 3, -6, 9, 9

 312 LARSSON T

 408 KILANDER A

 017 BARTHOLOMAE

 308 SÄND SILFVERH

 359 WIKSTEN N

 034 JMAIEL I

 398 ELLERMANN E

9, 12, 8

 019 ELMGREEN V

 130 HILL H

 314 KERNELL D

 099 KOIVUMÄKI J

 244 THEISEN P

 167 TIJSSEN D

 233 SPAAK A

 177 ERIKSSON N

 010 VANDENBULCK

 365 ANDERSSON M

 310 CHEN K

 044 SIGVALDSEN N

 191 JOHANSSON E

-10, 5, 8, 6

 174 ÖH V

 202 DAHLSTRÖM H
5, 6, 5

 359 WIKSTEN Nikolaj, Trelleborgs BTK
 034 JMAIEL Iyed, Aspire Academy QAT

 398 ELLERMANN Emil, Västers BTK

 310 CHEN Kevin, Spårvägens BTK

 044 SIGVALDSEN Nikolai, B-72 NOR
 191 JOHANSSON Erik, IK Sirius BTK

 312 LARSSON Tomás, Spårvägens BTK
 346 ZMARA Vito, Söderhamns UIF
 408 KILANDER Anton, Ås IF

 017 BARTHOLOMAEUSSEN Victor, Amager B
 308 SÄND SILFVERHJELM Svante, Spårvägen

 233 SPAAK Alvar, Linköpings Pingisklubb

 177 ERIKSSON Nicholas, IFK Täby BTK
 010 VANDENBULCKE Sam, Aile Francophone 

 365 ANDERSSON Max, Umeå BTK
 281 JENSEN Liam, Oslo BTK NOR

 202 DAHLSTRÖM Hugo, Kalmar BTK
 019 ELMGREEN Villads, Amager BTK DEN

 130 HILL Harrison, Grantham Academy ENG
 314 KERNELL Dante, Spårvägens BTK

 099 KOIVUMÄKI Jimi, FIN
 244 THEISEN Philip, Luxembourg

 167 TIJSSEN Dean, Höökens BTK

 399 BERNSTRÖM Kalle, Västers BTK
 315 STARK Elmer, Spårvägens BTK
 174 ÖH Victor, IFK Täby BTK

 189 LARSSON Vidar, IK Sirius BTK

 245 SCHLOTTHAUER Vincent, Luxembourg
 048 GOMEJZON Benjamin, Boo Racketklubb

 231 ARVIDSSON Ture, Linköpings Pingisklubb
 357 VENEVI Sebastian, Trelleborgs BTK

 309 ZADIG Gilbert, Spårvägens BTK
 015 OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN Auguste, 
 036 JMAIEL Adam, Aspire Academy QAT

 228 TE Aurelien, Ligue Occitanie FRA
 080 LINDAHL Linus, Dänningelanda BTK

 231 ARVIDSSON T

 099 KOIVUMÄKI J

 099 KOIVUMÄKI J

 398 ELLERMANN E

 244 THEISEN P

 398 ELLERMANN E

 398 ELLERMANN E

5, -9, 6, -9, 9

9, 8, 11

10, 7, 4

8, 6, -9, 3

10, 2, 7

6, -8, 7, 8

11, 9, -9, 8
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